
No. F.53/G/Exam/BTE/2024/ 

Civil Engineer ing 

Performance of the candidates (Tegular) of IV 
Diploma CoUrse in Civil Engineering 

Roll No 

Bno have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2023 
as under The marks of candidates who have cleared full sub jects out of 
an a9gTegate of 1500 are indicated agaist their roll nUmbers. 

2121041001 

2121041002 

!2121041003 

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge o 
Board with in FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of Tesult. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE. 

!2121041004 

I 2121041005 

!2121041006 

1 2121041007 

!21210410O8 

!2121041010 

+ 

212104101 1 

! 2121041012 

2121041013 

I2121041014 

i2121041015 

2121041016 

! 2121041017 

I 2121041018 

2121041019 

BOARD IF TECHNICAL EDUCATIGN, DELHI 

! 2121041020 

12121041 021 

!2121041022 

Checked by 

+ 

ALL / 1151 

!ALL 1039 

ALL / 1082 

ALL / 1277 

Sub jects in which declared passed / Marks 0btained 

I ALL / 1057 

! ALL 1158 

ALL/ 1030 

ALL / 1028 

ALL /1068 

! ALL / 1121 

!ALL / 1036 

ALL/ 1090 

! ALL/ 1083 

IALL/ 11 00 

} FAILED 

961 

ALL / 1120 

! ALL 1122 

!ALL / 1273 

Page No. 1 

Dated:02/0i/24. 

! ALL 1130 

semester of three sears 

! ALL1046 

is comnun icated 

Contd Page 



Roll No 

2121041023 

2121041024 

1 2121041025 

2121041026 

I2121041027 

2121041028 

2121041029 

2121041030 

I2121041031 

2121041032 

!2121041033 

| 2221042001 

Checked by 

Sub jects in which declared passed / Marks 0btained 

ALL/1164 

|ALL/1126 

IALL 1091 

!ALL / 1120 

ALL / 1076 

}ALL / 1023 

ALL / 1054 

ALL/ 996 

I ALL / 1004 

IALL / 1270 

ALL 1172 

IALL / 1212 

Page no. 

Rececked by 

Contd. Page 



NOTE 

EI1g2bie c andidates uwho have not heen Guccessful in any of the suD Jec GT nave rot appeared in anu sub iect are notified as fa1ed 

e perrormance of the candidates who have been placed under R. L. 0. will be communicated separately if necessaTY 

SUB JECT CODES : 
Theories 
CE470 
CE471 
CE472 
CE473 
CE474 

CE480 
CE481 
CE482 
CE483 

Concrete Technology 

Practicals 

CE484 

Soil and Foundation Eng ineering 
Survey ing -II 
Quantity Surveying & Valuation 
Eng l ish and Communication Skills - II 

Concrete Technology 
Soil and Foundation Engineering 
Surveying -II 

Page no. 

Quanti ty Surveying % Valuation 
Field work/Exposure 

Forwarded to the Principal1 Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology. Kanjhawla. De lhi 
for information and necessary action. 

(S. P. MEHER ) 
CONTROLLER 

DELH0-88 
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